TANTALUM SOLID
ELECTROLYTIC  CHIP CAPACITORS
29
CAPACITANCE AND RATED VOLTAGE RANGE
Rms C urrent(A )
M aximum V alue
R ate d v oltag e :4 V    C ate g ory V oltag e :2 .7 V
Part NO.

FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
POLYMER TANTALUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CHIP CAPACITORSTANTALUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CHIP CAPACITORS
52 53
M=±20%
②CA 55-B-6.3V -68μF-M
CA 55-C-6.3V -68μF-M
CA 55-C-6.3V -100μF-M
CA 55-C-6.3V -150μF-M
CA 55-D-6.3V -150μF-M
CA 55-D1-6.3V -150μF-M
CA 55-D-6.3V -220μF-M
②CA 55-D1-6.3V -220μF-M
②CA 55-D-6.3V -330μF-M
CA 55-E-6.3V -330μF-M
CA 55-E-6.3V -470μF-M
②CA 55-E-6.3V -680μF-M
②CA 55-F-6.3V -1000μF-M
CA 55-A -10V -4.7μF-M
CA 55-A -10V -6.8μF-M
CA 55-B-10V -6.8μF-M
CA 55-A -10V -10μF-M
CA 55-B-10V -10μF-M
CA 55-A -10V -15μF-M
CA 55-B-10V -15μF-M
CA 55-C-10V -15μF-M
CA 55-B-10V -22μF-M
CA 55-C-10V -22μF-M
②CA 55-B-10V -33μF-M
CA 55-C-10V -33μF-M
CA 55-C-10V -47μF-M
CA 55-D-10V -47μF-M
CA 55-C-10V -68μF-M
CA 55-D-10V -68μF-M
CA 55-D1-10V -68μF-M
②CA 55-C-10V -100μF-M
CA 55-D-10V -100μF-M
CA 55-D1-10V -100μF-M
①CA 55-C-10V -150μF-M